SE-HD-S 30.10.2025 4 Each 1,533,463.83 
INR 1 6,133,855.3

2

00020 301466881 ASR-9010-FAN-V2(Fan 
Tray V2) 84145990           - 30.10.2025 6 Each 71,667.95 INR 1 430,007.70

Total: 6,563,863.02
Gross Conditions.
CGST (9.00%) 590,747.67
SGST (9.00%) 590,747.67

Grand Total 7,745,358.36
Total Value (In Words): RUPEES SEVENTY SEVEN LAKH FORTY FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY EIGHT 

AND THIRTY SIX PAISE ONLY

Detailed terms and conditions are as attached which forms part and parcel of this purchase order. 
For all future correspondence, Please quote Contract/Purchase Order no & date. 
Acceptance notification: Supplier needs to acknowledge this PO maximum within 1-3 working days of its receipt.